72
BUNDLING BUNDLING
CARROLL, the wiring accessory specialist
Canister Packs (Coloured)
Code Part No. Size Trade price per pack Pack qty
B
CP300 300 x 102 & 200mm, mixed coloured cable ties $22.42 1
CP1000 1000 x 102mm, mixed coloured cable ties $45.80 1

PS3 16 15 6.4 $43.47 10
PS4 19 15 6.4 $45.57 10
PS5 22 15 6.4 $54.67 10
PS6 27 15 6.4 $57.49 10
PS7 30 15 6.4 $65.89 10
PS8 35 15 6.4 $71.51 10
PS9 40 15 6.4 $78.52 10
Stainless Steel Cable Clamps
Heavy Duty clamp manufactured from 316 Grade Stainless Steel and E.P.D.M. (Ethylene
Propylene Diene Monomer) rubber formulation. The combination of 316 stainless steel
and E.P.D.M. rubber makes the clamps suitable for many hostile environments including
outdoor and marine. Specifically designed for use in high NVH applications.
Code Part No. Bundle mm Width mm Mounting
hole mm Trade price per pack Pack qty
BA
SSPC10 10 16 6.7 $46.28 10
SSPC10/50 10 16 6.7 $231.38 50
SSPC13 13 16 6.7 $47.82 10
SSPC13/50 13 16 6.7 $239.08 50
SSPC16 16 16 6.7 $47.82 10
SSPC16/50 16 16 6.7 $239.08 50
SSPC19 19 16 6.7 $50.13 10
SSPC19/50 19 16 6.7 $250.66 50
SSPC25 25 16 6.7 $60.14 10
SSPC25/50 25 16 6.7 $300.70 50
SSPC29 29 16 6.7 $63.25 10
SSPC29/50 29 16 6.7 $316.25 50
SSPC32 32 16 6.7 $72.48 10
SSPC32/50 32 16 6.7 $362.38 50
SSPC38 38 16 6.7 $78.67 10
SSPC38/50 38 16 6.7 $393.33 50
SSPC44 44 16 6.7 $90.58 10
SSPC44/50 44 16 6.7 $452.90 50
SSPC55 55 16 6.7 $183.10 10
Girder Clips
CARROLL now has a range of Girder Clips that will suit most applications. Clips are made
from high quality spring steel and are treated with a zinc electroplating process resulting
in a yellow passivation. Surface finish which is Non RoHS compatible.